Subject to change without notice.
MANUAL
S
TP
_M
L(
E
n0

9
17
10
20
12
22
8
26
9
33
11
18
22
7
STP-35-1/2 3.5 3.5 max
550 160 435STP-40-1/2 4.0 4 max
550 160 435STP-45-1/2 4.5 2 - 5
380 - 415STP-45-3 4.5 2 - 5 550 210 435
550 160 435STP-50-1/2 5.0 2 - 6
550 210 435
3N
STP-60-3 6.0 3 - 10
6.0mm²
2.5mm²
1N
3N
14220 - 240 /
380 - 415
220 - 240 /
380 - 415
26
9
550 210 435STP-60-C1/3 6.0 3 - 10
550 210 435STP-75-3 7.5 4 - 15
8.0mm²
2.5mm²
1N
3N
1433
11
550 210 435STP-75-C1/3 7.5 4 - 15
STP-90-3 8.0mm²
2.5mm²
1N
3N
380 - 415 40
13
550 260 4359.0 8 - 20
17STP-90-C1/3 8.0mm²
2.5mm²
1N
3N
220 - 240 /
380 - 415
40
13
550 260 4359.0 8 - 20
550 260 4353NSTP-120-3 12.0 15 - 28
550 260 4353NSTP-150-3 15.0 22 - 40
(kg)
C
S
CONTACTOR